
CONTEST TOUR catégories microbe+poussin

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE TONKIN 24/11/2019

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 144 DARRAS Kilyan POUM LA DEGAINE ESCALA 3167.90 T T T T T T T T T T
2 166 LORMIERES Vivien POUM SAINT PRIEST MONT 1605.17 T T T T T T T B B T
3 174 NADRCIC Arsène POUM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 1502.36 T T T T T T T B B T
4 154 GIBBE Camille POUF BRON VERTICAL 1463.75 T T T T T T T B
5 128 ABRIAL Tom POUM LYON ESCALADE SPO 1306.31 T T T T T T T
6 181 PUIG Antoine POUM LYON ESCALADE SPO 1299.30 T T T T T T T B B T
7 161 LE NIVET Mila POUF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 1195.31 T T T T B T T
8 148 DHONT Coralie POUF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 939.74 T T T T
9 150 ELOY Irene POUF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 921.85 T T T T T T T T B T
10 165 LORIDANT Tony POUM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 887.78 T T T T T T B T
11 191 VUILLET Paul POUM LYON ESCALADE SPO 858.45 T T T T T T T
12 146 DEJOUX Léonie POUF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 796.02 T T T T T T T T T
13 177 PEREIRA Isaac POUM LA DEGAINE ESCALA 676.04 T T T T T B
14 187 SVENSSON-HUIN Julie POUF LYON ESCALADE SPO 675.41 T T T T T T
15 178 PERRET Maël POUM LYON ESCALADE SPO 641.52 T T T T T T B
16 113 LE MOAL LEFEUVRE Esther MICF BRON VERTICAL 545.69 T T T T T
17 134 BENEDEYT Soizic POUF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 526.27 T T T T T T T
18 121 ROBERT Yoan MICM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 498.10 T T T T T T T T
19 139 CANCELIER Diane POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 480.14 T T T T T
20 185 SARBAEK MASSON Emma POUF CLUB MONTAGNE ESC 479.99 T T T T T T
21 126 VIVIAND Melie MICF BRON VERTICAL 458.92 T T T T T T
22 164 LEFORT Charline POUF BRON VERTICAL 451.14 T T T T T
23 168 MARCHAND Chloé POUF BRON VERTICAL 451.14 T T T T T
24 111 FRON KLIEMANN Raphaël MICM LA DEGAINE ESCALA 447.21 T T T T T
25 140 CASTEL Yanis POUM LA DEGAINE ESCALA 425.07 T T T T
26 155 GOYFFON Clara POUF BRON VERTICAL 420.56 T T T T T T B
27 129 ALDEBERT Ambre POUF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 417.02 T T T T T T B
28 135 BOUCHISSE Ilann POUM CLUB VERTIGE 416.06 T T T T T
29 151 FLANDIN ALBESPY Elyott POUM ASLGC ESCALADE 413.00 T T T T T T B
30 106 COHAS-CHUZEVILLE Evan MICM BRON VERTICAL 410.89 T T T T T T T
31 179 PERRIN Eline POUF CLUB VERTIGE 405.93 T T T B T B
32 117 OPRESCU Sara MICF ASLGC ESCALADE 390.06 T T T
33 184 REBOLLE Nahia POUF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 375.90 T T T T T T
34 104 CAILLOT Juliette MICF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 371.34 T T T T T T B
35 183 RAYMOND Clara POUF BRON VERTICAL 362.91 T T T T
36 107 DEMANCHE Sixtine MICF LYON ESCALADE SPO 358.66 T T T T T T
37 175 NICOLAS Lenaelle POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 349.03 T T T T T
38 153 GAMBETTA Emma POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 320.27 T T T T
39 152 GABAY Paul POUM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 316.48 T T T T T
40 145 DEFRANOUX Ethel POUF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 309.55 T T T T T
41 173 MONNIER Maïa POUF LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 303.28 T T T T
42 133 BENALI Jihen POUF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 298.14 T T T T T
43 186 SESTIER Katline POUF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 292.25 T T T T T
44 143 COGNY Sasha POUF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 290.55 T T T T
45 171 MIRASSOU Grégoire POUM ASLGC ESCALADE 282.30 T T T T
46 122 RUAT Lola MICF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 271.63 T T T T
47 105 CAYSSOL Lise MICF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 270.21 T T T T T B
48 130 BADRI Idriss POUM LA DEGAINE ESCALA 260.12 T T T T
49 131 BARTOLOZZI Leonie POUF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 250.94 T T T T
50 160 KRAKOVIACK Margot POUF BRON VERTICAL 243.89 T T T T T
51 119 PHILIP Armand MICM SAINT PRIEST MONT 235.42 T T T T
52 142 CHAZAL-VELUT Jules POUM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 215.89 T T T T
53 163 LEBOURGEOIS Clovis POUM LA DEGAINE ESCALA 213.30 T T T T
54 114 MALHERBE Axelle MICF CLUB VERTIGE 211.55 T T T T
55 123 SAKUMA Tamaki MICF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 203.35 T T T T
56 167 MAGES Simon POUM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 203.35 T T T T
57 180 PETITJEAN Amael POUM BRON VERTICAL 202.16 T T T T
58 182 QUINON Gabin POUM ST PIERRE ESCALAD 198.27 T T T T B
59 136 BOUNEKKAR Sheryne POUF CLUB MONTAGNE ESC 195.27 T T T

SCRATCH



60 192 WANDER Lisa POUF CLUB MONTAGNE ESC 195.27 T T T
61 170 MENDES Mathis POUM ST PIERRE ESCALAD 185.72 T T T
62 162 LEBLANC Johan POUM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 178.28 T T T
63 169 MAYAR Sanaa POUF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 174.27 T T T T
64 125 VILLETTE Gabin MICM ASLGC ESCALADE 160.49 T T T
65 199 BOUARICHA Abdallah POUM ASLGC 156.47 T T T
66 156 HE William POUM ASLGC ESCALADE 154.96 T T T
67 141 CHAPPARD Aloïs POUM ST PIERRE ESCALAD 154.15 T T T
68 116 NICOLAS Timothée MICM ASLGC ESCALADE 146.88 T T
69 158 IBARROLA FETAND Thaîs POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 142.86 T T
70 110 FAYOLLE Celeste MICF ASLGC ESCALADE 136.94 T T T
71 188 TIRARD Tallulah POUF BRON VERTICAL 136.94 T T T
72 132 BEFFAY Timon POUM ASLGC ESCALADE 127.39 T T T
73 138 BUCCIO Charline POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 127.39 T T T
74 176 OUBRIER Romane POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 127.39 T T T
75 101 AIT BARA Milan MICM LA DEGAINE ESCALA 126.26 T T T
76 109 FANJAT Zoé MICF CLUB VERTIGE 126.26 T T T
77 172 MONARD Pauline POUF A.S.V.E.L. SKI MO 119.49 T T
78 108 FANJAT Gabin MICM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 95.27 T T
79 112 HERNANDEZ ROUTHIER Justine MICF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 95.27 T T
80 115 MAZEL RIVOL Anouk MICF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 95.27 T T
81 118 PETITJEAN Eloan MICM BRON VERTICAL 95.27 T T
82 149 DUBREUIL Calisto POUF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 95.27 T T
83 120 RANCON Colin MICM ST PIERRE ESCALAD 90.06 T T
84 102 AJAVON Maeva MICF ASLGC ESCALADE 48.39 T
85 103 BONNET Clement MICM ASLGC ESCALADE 48.39 T
86 127 WETTERWALD Hector MICM ASLGC ESCALADE 48.39 T
87 157 HUGUET Fantine POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 48.39 T
88 159 KHARMAZ Alexis POUM LA DEGAINE ESCALA 41.67 T
89 189 VINCENT NOSLEN Kélya POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 41.67 T
90 124 SIRET Maïna MICF ASLGC ESCALADE 0.00
91 137 BRON Clemence POUF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 0.00
92 147 DEROUICHE PERIAT Yanis POUM ASLGC ESCALADE 0.00
93 190 VIVIANI Philomene POUF CLUB MONTAGNE ESC 0.00
94 198 BOUARICHA Maryam MICF ASLGC 0.00



CONTEST TOUR catégories microbe+poussin

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE TONKIN 24/11/2019

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 113 LE MOAL LEFEUVRE Esther MICF BRON VERTICAL 545.69 T T T T T
2 126 VIVIAND Melie MICF BRON VERTICAL 458.92 T T T T T T
3 117 OPRESCU Sara MICF ASLGC ESCALADE 390.06 T T T
4 104 CAILLOT Juliette MICF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 371.34 T T T T T T B
5 107 DEMANCHE Sixtine MICF LYON ESCALADE SPO 358.66 T T T T T T
6 122 RUAT Lola MICF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 271.63 T T T T
7 105 CAYSSOL Lise MICF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 270.21 T T T T T B
8 114 MALHERBE Axelle MICF CLUB VERTIGE 211.55 T T T T
9 123 SAKUMA Tamaki MICF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 203.35 T T T T
10 110 FAYOLLE Celeste MICF ASLGC ESCALADE 136.94 T T T
11 109 FANJAT Zoé MICF CLUB VERTIGE 126.26 T T T
12 112 HERNANDEZ ROUTHIER Justine MICF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 95.27 T T
13 115 MAZEL RIVOL Anouk MICF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 95.27 T T
14 102 AJAVON Maeva MICF ASLGC ESCALADE 48.39 T
15 124 SIRET Maïna MICF ASLGC ESCALADE 0.00
16 198 BOUARICHA Maryam MICF ASLGC 0.00

MICROBE DAME



CONTEST TOUR catégories microbe+poussin

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE TONKIN 24/11/2019

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 121 ROBERT Yoan MICM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 498.10 T T T T T T T T
2 111 FRON KLIEMANN Raphaël MICM LA DEGAINE ESCALA 447.21 T T T T T
3 106 COHAS-CHUZEVILLE Evan MICM BRON VERTICAL 410.89 T T T T T T T
4 119 PHILIP Armand MICM SAINT PRIEST MONT 235.42 T T T T
5 125 VILLETTE Gabin MICM ASLGC ESCALADE 160.49 T T T
6 116 NICOLAS Timothée MICM ASLGC ESCALADE 146.88 T T
7 101 AIT BARA Milan MICM LA DEGAINE ESCALA 126.26 T T T
8 108 FANJAT Gabin MICM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 95.27 T T
9 118 PETITJEAN Eloan MICM BRON VERTICAL 95.27 T T
10 120 RANCON Colin MICM ST PIERRE ESCALAD 90.06 T T
11 103 BONNET Clement MICM ASLGC ESCALADE 48.39 T
12 127 WETTERWALD Hector MICM ASLGC ESCALADE 48.39 T

MICROBE HOMME



CONTEST TOUR catégories microbe+poussin

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE TONKIN 24/11/2019

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 154 GIBBE Camille POUF BRON VERTICAL 1463.75 T T T T T T T B
2 161 LE NIVET Mila POUF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 1195.31 T T T T B T T
3 148 DHONT Coralie POUF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 939.74 T T T T
4 150 ELOY Irene POUF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 921.85 T T T T T T T T B T
5 146 DEJOUX Léonie POUF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 796.02 T T T T T T T T T
6 187 SVENSSON-HUIN Julie POUF LYON ESCALADE SPO 675.41 T T T T T T
7 134 BENEDEYT Soizic POUF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 526.27 T T T T T T T
8 139 CANCELIER Diane POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 480.14 T T T T T
9 185 SARBAEK MASSON Emma POUF CLUB MONTAGNE ESC 479.99 T T T T T T
10 164 LEFORT Charline POUF BRON VERTICAL 451.14 T T T T T
11 168 MARCHAND Chloé POUF BRON VERTICAL 451.14 T T T T T
12 155 GOYFFON Clara POUF BRON VERTICAL 420.56 T T T T T T B
13 129 ALDEBERT Ambre POUF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 417.02 T T T T T T B
14 179 PERRIN Eline POUF CLUB VERTIGE 405.93 T T T B T B
15 184 REBOLLE Nahia POUF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 375.90 T T T T T T
16 183 RAYMOND Clara POUF BRON VERTICAL 362.91 T T T T
17 175 NICOLAS Lenaelle POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 349.03 T T T T T
18 153 GAMBETTA Emma POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 320.27 T T T T
19 145 DEFRANOUX Ethel POUF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 309.55 T T T T T
20 173 MONNIER Maïa POUF LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 303.28 T T T T
21 133 BENALI Jihen POUF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 298.14 T T T T T
22 186 SESTIER Katline POUF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 292.25 T T T T T
23 143 COGNY Sasha POUF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 290.55 T T T T
24 131 BARTOLOZZI Leonie POUF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 250.94 T T T T
25 160 KRAKOVIACK Margot POUF BRON VERTICAL 243.89 T T T T T
26 136 BOUNEKKAR Sheryne POUF CLUB MONTAGNE ESC 195.27 T T T
27 192 WANDER Lisa POUF CLUB MONTAGNE ESC 195.27 T T T
28 169 MAYAR Sanaa POUF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 174.27 T T T T
29 158 IBARROLA FETAND Thaîs POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 142.86 T T
30 188 TIRARD Tallulah POUF BRON VERTICAL 136.94 T T T
31 138 BUCCIO Charline POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 127.39 T T T
32 176 OUBRIER Romane POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 127.39 T T T
33 172 MONARD Pauline POUF A.S.V.E.L. SKI MO 119.49 T T
34 149 DUBREUIL Calisto POUF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 95.27 T T
35 157 HUGUET Fantine POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 48.39 T
36 189 VINCENT NOSLEN Kélya POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 41.67 T
37 137 BRON Clemence POUF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 0.00
38 190 VIVIANI Philomene POUF CLUB MONTAGNE ESC 0.00

POUSSIN DAME



CONTEST TOUR catégories microbe+poussin

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE TONKIN 24/11/2019

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 144 DARRAS Kilyan POUM LA DEGAINE ESCALA 3167.90 T T T T T T T T T T
2 166 LORMIERES Vivien POUM SAINT PRIEST MONT 1605.17 T T T T T T T B B T
3 174 NADRCIC Arsène POUM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 1502.36 T T T T T T T B B T
4 128 ABRIAL Tom POUM LYON ESCALADE SPO 1306.31 T T T T T T T
5 181 PUIG Antoine POUM LYON ESCALADE SPO 1299.30 T T T T T T T B B T
6 165 LORIDANT Tony POUM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 887.78 T T T T T T B T
7 191 VUILLET Paul POUM LYON ESCALADE SPO 858.45 T T T T T T T
8 177 PEREIRA Isaac POUM LA DEGAINE ESCALA 676.04 T T T T T B
9 178 PERRET Maël POUM LYON ESCALADE SPO 641.52 T T T T T T B
10 140 CASTEL Yanis POUM LA DEGAINE ESCALA 425.07 T T T T
11 135 BOUCHISSE Ilann POUM CLUB VERTIGE 416.06 T T T T T
12 151 FLANDIN ALBESPY Elyott POUM ASLGC ESCALADE 413.00 T T T T T T B
13 152 GABAY Paul POUM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 316.48 T T T T T
14 171 MIRASSOU Grégoire POUM ASLGC ESCALADE 282.30 T T T T
15 130 BADRI Idriss POUM LA DEGAINE ESCALA 260.12 T T T T
16 142 CHAZAL-VELUT Jules POUM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 215.89 T T T T
17 163 LEBOURGEOIS Clovis POUM LA DEGAINE ESCALA 213.30 T T T T
18 167 MAGES Simon POUM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 203.35 T T T T
19 180 PETITJEAN Amael POUM BRON VERTICAL 202.16 T T T T
20 182 QUINON Gabin POUM ST PIERRE ESCALAD 198.27 T T T T B
21 170 MENDES Mathis POUM ST PIERRE ESCALAD 185.72 T T T
22 162 LEBLANC Johan POUM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 178.28 T T T
23 199 BOUARICHA Abdallah POUM ASLGC 156.47 T T T
24 156 HE William POUM ASLGC ESCALADE 154.96 T T T
25 141 CHAPPARD Aloïs POUM ST PIERRE ESCALAD 154.15 T T T
26 132 BEFFAY Timon POUM ASLGC ESCALADE 127.39 T T T
27 159 KHARMAZ Alexis POUM LA DEGAINE ESCALA 41.67 T
28 147 DEROUICHE PERIAT Yanis POUM ASLGC ESCALADE 0.00

POUSSIN HOMME
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